

Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 107337105

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.405,82 RON - 3.405,82 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC POZ FASUNG STICLA /ERT 10,00 4,20 42,00 2 BEC H15 2,00 79,83 159,66 3 SET BORNE ACUMULATOR 1,00 21,01 21,01 4 ULEI H46 20L 1,00 201,68 201,68 5 BEC BORD 12V*2,3,4,5W 10,00 1,26 12,60 6 SPRAY RUGINA 2,00 22,69 45,38 7 CUREA 867 1,00 11,76 11,76 8 ULEI H46 20L 3,00 201,68 605,04 9 DISTRIBUTOR HIDRAULIC U650 1,00 890,76 890,76 10 FILTRU MOTORINA U65084212980 1,00 8,40 8,40 11 FILTRU ULEI U650&SAV 1,00 16,81 16,81 12 PARBRIZOL 5L - iarna 2,00 16,81 33,62 13 PREFILTRU AER U650 1,00 37,82 37,82 14 ULEI M40 20L 1,00 201,68 201,68 15 ULEI H46 20L 2,00 201,68 403,36 16 SAIBA ALUMINIU (trusa) 10,00 0,84 8,40 17 ULEI 2T MIX VERDE 1L 3,00 25,21 75,63 18 ULEI 2T EXTRA ROSU 1.L 3,00 25,21 75,63 19 COLIER PVC 100,00 0,84 84,00 20 COLIER MIC 20,00 1,68 33,60 21 PARBRIZOL 5L - iarna 2,00 16,81 33,62 22 ULEI H46 20L 2,00 201,68 403,36
Total detaliat: 3.405,82
